Wray Price List

PO BOX 123, Joes, CO 80822
Phone 970-592-2211

Premise Visit (if required)
Deposit (if required)
Basic Phone Service
Business Phone Service

Residential FTEU

10/5

20/10

50/25

100/50

Installation

Router Maintenance Fee
Router Maintenance Fee
Battery Back Up (optional)

Business FTEU

10/5

20/10

50/25

100/50

Installation (Standard)
Router Maintenance Fee
Router Maintenance Fee
Battery Back Up (optional)

$35.00
$235.00
$15.00 plus tax
$26.25 plus tax

$64.95 *Includes phone
$64.95
$79.95
$99.95
$149.99
D-Link $14.95
Nighthawk $24.95
$4.95

$89.95 *Includes phone
$89.95
$109.95
$129.95
$199.95
D-Link $14.95
Nighthawk $24.95
$4.95

For Long Distance, and FTEU Service you must provide one of the following:

1 Good credit check.
We will run credit check with your permission

2 Deposit
$235.00 returned to you after credit has been established.




